

America Mortgages Successfully Funds a California High-Value Bridging Loan for Swiss Investor

Completed in just 2 weeks, the \$22M Beverly Hills loan highlights America Mortgages' speed and expertise in bridging loans for international investors.

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE, December 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- America Mortgages, the leading provider of U.S. mortgage solutions for international and expat investors, has once again demonstrated its unmatched expertise and efficiency in cross-border real estate financing. The company recently



completed a high-profile transaction, funding a \$22 million luxury Airbnb property purchase in Beverly Hills, California, for a Swiss real estate investor. The deal closed in just two weeks, with an impressive loan-to-value (LTV) ratio of 75%.



Our ability to close a \$22 million deal in just two weeks is a testament to the strength of our process and our unwavering dedication to client success."

Robert Chadwick, CEO

This transaction underscores America Mortgages' ability to deliver rapid, asset-backed real estate <u>bridging loans</u> for high-value U.S. properties. The company's innovative financing solutions cater to global investors who require fast, flexible funding to capitalize on premium real estate opportunities.

"We understand the challenges international investors face when navigating the complexities of U.S. real estate financing, especially asset-backed," said Robert Chadwick,

CEO of America Mortgages. "This successful transaction exemplifies our commitment to providing bespoke mortgage solutions that meet the unique needs of our clients, no matter where they are in the world. Our ability to close a \$22 million deal in just two weeks is a testament to the strength of our process and our unwavering dedication to client success."

The luxury Airbnb property, located in one of the most sought-after markets in the United States, is a prime example of high-value real estate assets that global investors are targeting. By securing a 75% LTV bridging loan, the Swiss investor could quickly complete the "same as cash" purchase and position the property for immediate income generation.

America Mortgages' comprehensive approach combines deep industry knowledge, cutting-edge technology, and access to an extensive network of lenders specializing in asset-backed financing. Whether it's bridging loans, traditional mortgages, or specialized financing solutions, the company is uniquely equipped to serve foreign and expat clients looking to invest in U.S. real estate.

About America Mortgages

America Mortgages is the global leader in providing U.S. real estate financing solutions to international and expat investors. With a focus on transparency, speed, and customer service, the company specializes in delivering mortgage products tailored to the unique requirements of non-resident and overseas clients.

For more information on America Mortgages' bridging loan solutions and how they can help you unlock high-value real estate opportunities in the United States, please schedule a call with one of the U.S. Loan Specialists available 24/7.

For continued updates and support, visit www.americamortgages.com.

Robert Chadwick
America Mortgages. Inc
+1 830-217-6608
robert.chadwick@americamortgages.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook X

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766103506

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.